This catalogue is effective from 1 January 2010. AIS SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE v1
WARRANTY: From 1 January 2010 all Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators listed in this catalogue come with three years warranty.
DISCLAIMER: While every effort has been taken to ensure that the information contained in this catalogue is accurate Australian Innovative Systems Pty Ltd accepts no responsibility for any
errors or omissions. All technical information contained within this catalogue should be used as a guide only and customers should seek reliable professional advice for any specifi c application.
2 Replacement Electrodes
2  AutochlorTM Electrodes / AC Series
2  AutochlorTM Electrodes / RP Series
3  AutochlorTM Electrodes / SM Series

SM30            CELLSMC30 To Suit SM30 ~ (7Amp. 170 x 60mm 13 Plate Bi-Polar Electrode Included In Pack)
Replacement Electrodes
Ordering Code  Picture  Description
CELLSM200 To Suit SR-200 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSM300 To Suit SR-300 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSM400 To Suit SR-400, SA-800, SA-1600 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLSM500 To Suit SR-500, SA-1000, SA-2000, SA-3000 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLSMC50 To Suit SMCWM-100 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSMC40 To Suit SMCWM-150 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSMC100 To Suit SRC-100 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSMC150 To Suit SRC-150 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSMC200 To Suit SRC-200 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSMC300 To Suit SRC-300 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSMC400 To Suit SRC-400, SAC-800 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLSMC500 To Suit SRC-500, SAC-1000, SAC-2000 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLSMC625 To Suit SAC-625, SAC-1250, SAC-2500 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLSMC750 To Suit SAC-1500, SAC-3000 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLSMC800  To suit SRC-800 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLSMC1500 To Suit SRC-1500 Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
NB: Please note that ordering codes refer to one cell only. If your chlorine generator requires more than one cell be sure
to order the correct quantity.
AUTOCHLORTM SM ELECTRODES/SR/SA SERIES
AUTOCHLORTM SMCWM REVERSE POLARITY (REDUCED MAINTENANCE) ELECTRODES/SMCWM SERIES
AUTOCHLORTM SMC REVERSE POLARITY (REDUCED MAINTENANCE) ELECTRODES/SRC/SAC SERIES
3
AIS Cat 2011 AW v2 Spare Parts.indd   2-3 21/7/10   11:47:55 AM
CELLFSMC50 To Suit FSRC-50, MFSRC-50 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLFSMC75 To Suit FSRC-75, MFSRC-75 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLFSMC100 To Suit FSRC-100, MFSRC-100 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLFSMC150 To Suit FSRC-150, MFSRC-150 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLFSMC200 To Suit FSRC-200, MFSRC-200 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLFSMC250 To Suit FSRC-250, MFSRC-250, FSRC-500 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLFSMC300 To Suit FSRC-300, MFSRC-300 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
CELLFSMC400 To Suit FSRC-400  Electrolyser/Chlorine Generator
CELLFSMC425 To Suit FSRC-425, MFSRC-425, FSRC-850, FSRC-1275, FSRC-1700
 Electrolysers/Chlorine Generators
4
Replacement Electrodes
ECOLINETM FSMC REVERSE POLARITY (REDUCED MAINTENANCE) ELECTRODES/FSRC/MFSRC SERIES

Spare Parts
MODELS WITH THE OUTPUT ABOVE 100GR/H
Ordering Code  Picture  Description
FAN10220 Thermal Protected Fan Blade 10” 240V/50Hz
 FAN120BB240V Cooling Fan, 120mm, Ball-bearing, 240VAC
GUARD10220 Fan Finger Guard Metal Chrome Plated Size: 254mm For FAN10220
HAGNT105C Circuit Breaker 6A Single Phase, D-Type
HAGNT105C.3P Circuit Breaker 6A Three Phase, D-Type
HAGNT110C Circuit Breaker 10A Single Phase, D-Type
HAGNT110C.3P Circuit Breaker 10A Three Phase, D-Type
HAGNT116C Circuit Breaker 16A Single Phase, D-Type
HAGNT116C.3P Circuit Breaker 16A Three Phase, D-Type
HAGNT120C Circuit Breaker 20A Single Phase, D-Type
HAGNT120C.3P Circuit Breaker 20A Three Phase, D-Type
HAGNT132C Circuit Breaker 32A Single Phase, D-Type
HAGNT132C.3P Circuit Breaker 32A Three Phase, D-Type
HDR-120-12 Din-Rail Mounted 12VDC 10A Power Supply With Thermo-Regulator
HWFSWQ12 Flow Switch
IEC0.5TWSCR Cable Two Core 0.5mm Twisted, Screened
IPMD100RT Magnetic Acid Pump MD100

Spare Parts
MODELS WITH THE OUTPUT ABOVE 100GR/H
Ordering Code  Picture  Description
PIC18F458-I/P Microchip PIC18F458-I/P Unprogrammed
QF1/2SW Spring Washer For Electrode Connectors  (e.g. CELLSMC200, CELLSMC300)
QF12112BB Brass Bolt For Electrode Connectors (e.g. CELLSMC200, CELLSMC300)
QF12118 Brass Washer For Electrode Connectors (e.g. CELLSMC200, CELLSMC300)
QF5813BW Brass Washer For Electrode Connectors (From CELLSMC400 And Above)
QF58BHS Brass Bolt For Electrode Connectors (From CELLSMC400 And Above)
QF58SW Spring Washer For Electrode Connectors (From CELLSMC400 And Above)
QFM1-1/8BN Brass Nut, 1-1/8 UNF 14 TPI, 9mm Thick
QFM1-3/4BN Brass Nut, 1-3/4 UNF 12 TPI, 10mm Thick
RADIATOR Radiator For SRC-200/SRC-300
RELF55.34 External Control Relay 5A, 240V
SCP1200-05-200 Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
SCP1200-06-166U Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
SCP1200-09-133 Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
SCP1200-12-100 Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
SCP1200-12-100U Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
SCP1200-15-80U Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
SCP1200-18-66 Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
AIS Cat 2011 AW v2 Spare Parts.indd   12-13 21/7/10   11:48:13 AM
Ordering Code  Picture  Description
SCP1200-24-50 Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
SCP1200-24-50U Switchmode Power Supply 1K2-Series
SCP1500-08-150 Switchmode Power Supply 1K5-Series
SCP1500-12-125U Switchmode Power Supply 1K5-Series
SCP1500-18-83 Switchmode Power Supply 1K5-Series
SCP1500-24-62 Switchmode Power Supply 1K5-Series
SCP1500-24-62U Switchmode Power Supply 1K5-Series
SCP2400-06-300 Switchmode Power Supply 2K4-Series
SCP2400-09-266 Switchmode Power Supply 2K4-Series
SCP2400-12-200 Switchmode Power Supply 2K4-Series
SCP2400-24-100 Switchmode Power Supply 2K4-Series

Spare Parts
MODELS WITH THE OUTPUT ABOVE 100GR/H
Ordering Code  Picture  Description
SCP800-12-66 Switchmode Power Supply 800-Series
SD512 1GB Secure Digital (SD) Card
SE1TUB     Valve 1” (25mm) (e.g. Acid-Wash Valves)
SE2TUB Valve 2” (e.g. M1 & M2 Valves On SRC-200/SRC-300)
SE3/4TUB Valve 3/4” (e.g. Acid-Wash Valves)
SE3TUB Valve 3” (e.g. M1 & M2 Valves On SRC-400 And Above)
SHUNT100A100 Shunt For SMCWM100 (100A, 100mV)
SHUNT300A100 Shunt For SRC-200 (300A, 100mV)
SHUNT400A100 Shunt For SRC-300 (400A, 100mV)
SHUNT50A100 Shunt For SMCWM150 (50A, 100mV)
SHUNT600A100 Shunt For SRC-400 (600A, 100mV)
SHUNT800A100 Shunt For SRC-500 And Above (800A, 100mV)
SMCCBV5.1 Control Board Ver 5.1
SMCCBV5.3 Control Board Ver 5.3
SMCFSV1.0E Keypad For Ver 1.0/Ver 5.1
SMCFSV3.0E Keypad For Ver 3.0/Ver 5.3